
G

G

G

G

G

G

!O

!O

!O

!O

!O

!O

!T

!T

!T

!T

!T

!T

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!. !.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

60/36

60/37

60/06

60/38

60/47
60/42

60/48

60/05
60/04

60/51

60/49

60/53

60/54

60/56

60/03

60/45

60/50

60/44

60/52

60/12

60/09

60/3460/55

60/46
60/10

60/01
60/02

60/07

60/43

60/11

60/13

60/33

60/20

60/32

60/30

60/08

60/40
60/41

60/39

60/31

60/28 60/29

60/35

60/17

60/15

60/23
60/27

60/14 60/22

60/21

60/19

60/24

60/16

60/25

60/18

60/26

60/16

60/24

60/38

60/44

60/34

60/2960/13

60/11
60/35

60/41

60/22

60/56

60/55

60/54
60/53

60/52

60/51

60/50

60/49

60/48

60/47

60/46

60/45
60/43

60/42
60/40

60/37

60/36 60/33
60/32

60/30

60/28

60/23
60/21

60/19

60/17

60/16

60/15

60/12

60/10

60/09

60/07

60/06

60/05

60/04 60/03

60/02

60/01

60-Singhat

56-Thanlon

41-Chandel

59-Saikot57-Henglep

58-Churachandpur

39-Sugnu29-Kumbi

Tu
ith

a L
ui

Tuivai Lui

MA
NIP

UR
 RI

VE
R

Tuikui

Tu
ila 

Riv
er

Tuipi Lui

Tui
mon

g L
ui

Su
mtui

 Lu
i

Pa
m 

Tu
iya

ng
 R

ive
r

NH
-10

2B

NH-02

NH
-10

2B
CHURACHANDPUR

Mualnuam

Primary Health Centre

AC MAP
( 60- Singhat AC )µ

0 5 102.5
Kilometers

Legend

Other Roads
National Highway
River

G Health Centre
Police Station
DistrictHQ
Sub-DivisionHQ

nT
!O

Polling Station!.

AC Boundary

UKHRUL

KAMJONG

TAMENGLONG

CHANDEL

SENAPATI

PHERZAWL

NONEY

Churachandpur

KANGPOKPI

TENGNOUPAL

Imphal East

Bishnupur
KAKCHING

THOUBAL
IMPHAL WESTJIRIBAM KANGPOKPI

MANIPUR

M
I

Z

O R A M

A
S

S A
M

N A G A L A N D

M
Y A

N
M

A
R

Prepared by:
Manipur Remote Sensing 

Applications Centre (MARSAC)

Prepared for:
CEO, Manipur

Poll_No. PS__NAME
60/01 Buhsau J.B. School
60/02 Zabellei Govt. Aided J.B. School
60/03 Tonglon (T) J.B. School
60/04 Tonglon (P) L.P School
60/05 Vokbual (M) L.P School
60/06 Allusingtam L.P School
60/07 Sumchinvum J.B. School
60/08 Muallum J.B. School
60/09 Zezaw St. John School
60/10 M.T. Geltam Community Hall
60/11 T. Khajang Govt. JBS
60/12 Panglian J.B. School
60/13 Kullian JB School
60/14 Tuaitengphai L.P School
60/15 Tuibul Community Hall
60/16 Tuinuphai J.B School
60/17 Convention English J.B. School
60/18 Luihoimuolcham Primary School
60/19 B. Kaljang J.B. School
60/20 Songpeh J.B. School
60/21 Mongbung Community Hall
60/22 Sangaikot Govt.L.P School
60/23 Lamlai L.P School
60/24 Molvom Govt. JB School
60/25 Pantha Mission L.P School
60/26 Dongjang J. B. School
60/27 Hengken Community Hall
60/28 Saiboh Junior High School
60/29 M. Khaukual Community Hall
60/30 Khoinoi L.P School
60/31 Singheu J.B. School
60/32 Khongkhai L.P School
60/33 Hita Khonou Community Hall
60/34 Gamphajol Convention English School
60/35 Tuidam Village Hall
60/36 Village Authotity House
60/37 Hiangtam (K) Primary School
60/38 Hiangtam Govt. Aided Jr. High School
60/39 Thadouveng Community Hall
60/40 Singngat Govt. Hr. Secondary School, (West Wing)
60/41 Singngat Govt. Hr. Secondary School, (East Wing)
60/42 Tangpijol Govt. J.B. School
60/43 Maukot Govt. L.P. School
60/44 G. Bualjang Community Hall
60/45 Lungthul (L) Mission M.E. School
60/46 Sialbu J. B. School
60/47 Lungthul (T) J.B. School
60/48 Tuikuimuallum J.B. School
60/49 Kangkap Govt. Upper Primary School
60/50 Lungchin Govt. High. School
60/51 Ngaljang Govt. Aided L.P. School
60/52 New Suangdoh Govt. Jr. High School
60/53 Tonjang J.B. School
60/54 Zogal Memorial Aided Jr. High School
60/55 Behiang (H) J.B. School
60/56 Multi Utility Centre, Songphu


