

(60- Singhat AC)	
oll_No.	PS_NAME
60/01	Buhsau J.B. School
60/02	Zabellei Govt. Aided J.B. School
60/03	Tonglon (T) J.B. School
60/04	Tonglon (P) L.P School
60/05	Vokbual (M) L.P School
60/06	Allusingtam L.P School
60/07	Sumchinvum J.B. School
60/08	Muallum J.B. School
60/09	Zezaw St. John School
60/10	M.T. Geltam Community Hall
60/11	T. Khajang Govt. JBS
60/12	Panglian J.B. School
60/13	Kullian JB School
60/14	Tuaitengphai L.P School
60/15	Tuibul Community Hall
60/16	Tuinuphai J.B School
60/17	Convention English J.B. School
60/18	Luihoimuolcham Primary School
60/19	B. Kaljang J.B. School
60/20	Songpeh J.B. School
60/21	Mongbung Community Hall
60/22	Sangaikot Govt.L.P School
60/23	Lamlai L.P School
60/24	Molvom Govt. JB School
60/25	Pantha Mission L.P School
60/26	Dongjang J. B. School
60/27	Hengken Community Hall
60/28	Saiboh Junior High School
60/29	M. Khaukual Community Hall
60/30	Khoinoi L.P School
60/31	Singheu J.B. School
60/32	Khongkhai L.P School
60/33	Hita Khonou Community Hall
60/34	Gamphajol Convention English School
60/35	Tuidam Village Hall
60/36	Village Authotity House
60/37	Hiangtam (K) Primary School
60/38	Hiangtam Govt. Aided Jr. High School
60/39	Thadouveng Community Hall
60/40	Singngat Govt. Hr. Secondary School, (West Wing)
60/41	Singngat Govt. Hr. Secondary School, (East Wing)
60/42	Tangpijol Govt. J.B. School
60/43	Maukot Govt. L.P. School
60/44	G. Bualjang Community Hall
60/45	Lungthul (L) Mission M.E. School
60/46	Sialbu J. B. School
60/47	Lungthul (T) J.B. School
60/48	Tuikuimuallum J.B. School
60/49	Kangkap Govt. Upper Primary School
60/50 60/51	Lungchin Govt. High. School
60/51	Ngaljang Govt. Aided L.P. School
60/52	New Suangdoh Govt. Jr. High School
60/53	Tonjang J.B. School
60/54	Zogal Memorial Aided Jr. High School
60/55 60/56	Behiang (H) J.B. School Multi Utility Centre, Songphu
00/30	Multi Othicy Certife, Songpriu